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2019 MIAP MTSL CHAMPIONSHIP MEET - 2/24/2019

Hosted by Midland Dolphins Swim Team, Sanction #: MIAP1819089

Saginaw Valley State University Pool

Results
 
#1  Girls 8&U 100 Yard Medley Relay

Meet Record: 1:10.15 1976R Flint YMCA

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMD1 1:37.82   32.0

Pool, Ava 8 Soderberg, Felicity 7

Powell, Ellie M 8 Soderberg, Claire 6

57.02 40.80

AHSC2 1:42.04   26.0

Ford, Parker M 7 Springborn, Thalia S 8

Hartmann, Sophie L 7 Wedge, Lila A 8

1:03.46 38.58

ACSST3 1:43.57   24.0

Brantley, Brooklyn 8 Denholm, Brianna 7

Wiers, Mimi 8 Berrou, Solenn 8

50.04 53.53

APIR-R4 1:45.33   22.0

Stevens, Kendyll 8 Garvon, Scarlette 8

Mitchell, Ashlyn 7 Cremeans, Emma 7

56.87 48.46

AOSC5 1:45.61   20.0

Mongeau, Carly 8 Curley, Maryna 8

Byrne, Alexis 7 Gutierrez, Natalie 8

58.30 47.31

AGG6 1:46.08   18.0

Squire, Sophia 7 Rodabaugh, Mikayla 8

Dobrzelewski, Kenzie L 6 Holloway, Leah 6

55.66 50.42

ASHARK7 1:51.63   14.0

Wasik, Lucia 7 Creutz, Olivia 6

Reese, Izzy 8 Klinkman, Brystal 8

59.55 52.08

 
#2  Boys 8&U 100 Yard Medley Relay

Meet Record: 1:11.48 1986R Ann Arbor YMCA

  Team Relay Finals Time

AHSC1 1:58.77   32.0

Burris, Willy P 8 Riggs, Jude S 8

Ness, Benjamin E 7 Naturkas, Kai M 8

55.50 1:03.27

 
#3  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Medley Relay

Meet Record: 2:18.63 1976R Flint YMCA

Q12:30.99

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMD1 2:31.35   32.0

Johnson, Avery L 10 Thackery, Sammy J 10

Casipit, Amy L 9 Buck, Sydney J 10

38.66 41.61 33.4337.65

ACSST2 3:01.76   26.0

Jess, Alessandra 10 Wiers, Addy 9

Stevens, Ellery 9 Carroll, Victoria 10

43.01 52.58 37.6448.53

AHSC3 3:02.54   24.0

Hallman, Olivia R 10 Pawlick, Ava E 10

Ness, Samantha J 10 Hoffman, Avery G 10

49.95 48.39 40.9743.23

BMD--- x3:00.95

Jones, Ella R 10 Zheng, Kelly 10

Wolf, Kinsey F 9 Toombs, Tempe R 9

40.19 45.12 42.1253.52

ASCAT--- DQ

Choi, Gloria 9 Kachur, Lorelai 8

Woodard, Isabeau A 9 McDowell, Saylor K 7

42.85 59.52 44.2853.07

 
#4  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Medley Relay

Meet Record: 2:17.00 1975R Ann Arbor YMCA

Q12:41.99

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMD1 2:36.67 Q1

Bright, Jensen T 9 Soderberg, Gabe X 10

Kurzer, Ransom K 10 Buist, Jeremiah 10

41.68 39.66 37.9937.34

ACSST--- DQ

Crook, Owen 9 Schultz, Benjamin 10

Frentz, Jack 10 Fruk, Bennett 9

38.92 49.96 38.7442.05

 
#5  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

Meet Record: 2:03.64 2005R Midland Dolphins

Q12:08.99

Q22:28.99

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMD1 2:05.52 Q1

Sower, Emmy V 12 Murphy, Eryn M 12

Casipit, Alea L 12 Humburg, Claire O 12

31.95 34.30 29.7529.52

AHSC2 2:25.27 Q2

Ewing, Grace F 12 Swiger, Marley M 12

Jones, Eloise A 11 Riley, Nora K 11

36.63 40.25 30.5237.87

ASSS3 2:28.03 Q2

Kraska, Kalysta F 11 Veeder, Grace E 12

Vallad, Paige L 12 Vallad, Paisley M 12

36.76 43.64 31.0336.60

BMD--- x2:25.84 Q2

Hughes, Eleanor M 12 Humburg, Lindsay M 12

Malarz, Julia H 11 Drake, Ana M 11

32.85 39.65 32.5040.84

AKCSC--- DQ

Snyder, Lily P 11 Kirkpatrick, June R 11

Peters, Annabelle K 12 Jibson, Lindsey 12

48.81 40.91 34.6538.13

 
#6  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Free

Meet Record: 2:15.71 2005R Jennifer Wheeler

Q12:29.99

Q22:50.09

MTSL3:08.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SYD 10Prescott, Surrey L1 2:27.54 Q1

32.19 37.47 37.8540.03

GG 10Rodabaugh, Wrenna S2 2:27.73 Q1

31.98 36.57 38.8740.31

MD 10Johnson, Avery L3 2:40.96 Q2

36.08 40.59 41.6342.66

MD 10Buck, Sydney J4 2:43.08 Q2

36.27 41.17 41.5844.06

HSC  9Rindfusz, Eva M5 2:44.29 Q2

36.21 41.83 41.7144.54

CSST 10Jess, Alessandra6 2:52.28 MTSL

1:21.44 45.50 45.34

HSC 10Shuman, Amelia L7 2:58.32 MTSL

39.54 45.40 45.5047.88

GG 10Roberts, Ivy8 3:01.71 MTSL

42.47 46.81 45.6246.81

GG  9Holloway, Hayden9 3:04.64 MTSL

40.11 47.52 47.0349.98

CSST 10Carroll, Victoria10 3:09.31   3.0

40.14 46.17 51.0651.94

 
#7  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Free

Meet Record: 2:14.13 1983R Jon Moore

Q12:32.89

Q22:55.69

MTSL3:15.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MD 10Soderberg, Gabe X1 2:29.54 Q1

34.05 40.03 35.9739.49

CSST  9Crook, Owen2 2:43.04 Q2

34.53 41.82 43.1343.56

YCAD 10Dunn, Kasen3 2:51.07 Q2

36.86 41.35 1:32.86

SSS 10Hock, Ethan4 2:58.54 MTSL

37.82 45.01 47.3948.32

GG 10Sennett, Christian5 3:01.07 MTSL

39.73 48.33 45.5347.48

SCAT 10Kabelman, Andrew6 3:02.33 MTSL

39.19 45.42 47.7649.96

CSST 10Frentz, Griffin7 3:04.01 MTSL

39.75 45.99

SYD 10Moody, Fraser B8 3:06.22 MTSL

40.27 48.87 46.1450.94

SJSL 10Armstrong, Jack A9 3:07.33 MTSL

42.95 49.47 45.5749.34

CSST 10Brey, Carson10 3:25.35   3.0

45.18 54.54 51.6953.94

 
#8  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free

Meet Record: 2:01.96 2003R Lindsey Brown

Q12:10.69

Q22:24.39

MTSL2:39.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MD 12Casipit, Alea L1 2:08.97 Q1

29.77 32.80 32.7933.61

GG 12Elenz, Mackenzie E2 2:09.43 Q1

29.80 33.08 32.0834.47
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(#8  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free)

SYD 12Prescott, Andee M3 2:18.39 Q2

29.55 34.09 37.7037.05

BAY 12Lang, Aubrey E4 2:19.77 Q2

32.51 35.28 35.1436.84

ALMA 12Overla, Jenna5 2:26.39 MTSL

30.89 35.50 40.3839.62

OSC 12Hofacer, Emma6 2:27.20 MTSL

31.14 36.51 39.1540.40

BAY 11Begres, Addy C7 2:28.97 MTSL

34.91 38.16 37.3438.56

BAY 11Darbee, Jayna L8 2:31.92 MTSL

32.81 38.15 40.6040.36

MD 11Drake, Ana M9 2:35.27 MTSL

35.85 39.49 39.2440.69

SSS 12Veeder, Grace E10 2:35.28 MTSL

BAY 11Rechsteiner, Lizzie M11 2:35.77 MTSL

34.59 40.32 38.6442.22

MD 11Nicholas, Kyra J12 2:37.17 MTSL

36.22 40.19 39.8240.94

MD 12Rentsch, Alyssa G13 2:38.87 MTSL

35.41 41.57 40.2541.64

MD 12Johnson, Jordan N--- DQ

29.04 32.94 33.3734.18

 
#9  Girls 8&U 100 Yard IM

Meet Record: 1:20.85 2018R Vera Roberson

Q11:19.39

Q21:26.59

MTSL2:00.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SYD  8Moody, Robin K1 1:39.23 MTSL

45.08 54.15

MD  8Powell, Ellie M2 1:39.56 MTSL

44.54 55.02

CSST  8Wiers, Mimi3 1:42.47 MTSL

46.71 55.76

GG  8Collazo, Savannah4 1:43.51 MTSL

47.12 56.39

HSC  8Lamarche, Lillian E5 1:45.03 MTSL

45.90 59.13

HSC  7Riley, Maeve E6 1:50.55 MTSL

50.41 1:00.14

HSC  8Wedge, Lila A7 1:51.90 MTSL

53.00 58.90

PIR-R  7Mitchell, Ashlyn8 1:55.37 MTSL

54.73 1:00.64

YCAD  8Milkiewicz, Victoria9 1:59.87 MTSL

57.84 1:02.03

PIR-R  8Garvon, Scarlette--- DQ

54.72

 
#10  Boys 8&U 100 Yard IM

Meet Record: 1:16.70 1992R Greg Strickler

Q11:20.39

Q21:30.99

MTSL2:00.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OST  8DeFrenn, Kevin1 1:42.61 MTSL

47.35 55.26

 
#11  Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

Meet Record: 1:12.42 1976R Sara Abbott

Q11:19.39

Q21:26.59

MTSL1:38.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GG 10Rodabaugh, Wrenna S1 1:17.26 Q1

37.24 40.02

GG 10Sargent, Lily C2 1:18.40 Q1

36.40 42.00

OST 10Pumford, Lillian3 1:21.85 Q2

40.09 41.76

SYD 10Frost, Olivia L4 1:23.58 Q2

38.48 45.10

MD 10Thackery, Sammy J5 1:25.87 Q2

41.39 44.48

MD  9Casipit, Amy L6 1:26.28 Q2

40.61 45.67

MD  9Malarz, Amelia A7 1:26.31 Q2

41.61 44.70

GG  9Dobrzelewski, Regan A8 1:31.02 MTSL

39.45 51.57

HSC 10Pawlick, Ava E9 1:34.79 MTSL

43.67 51.12

HSC 10Ness, Samantha J10 1:37.10 MTSL

42.81 54.29

BAY  9Bontekoe, Lauren S11 1:37.82 MTSL

44.10 53.72

CSST  9Wiers, Addy12 1:39.52   1.0

45.53 53.99

SCAT  9Woodard, Isabeau A13 1:41.36

51.27 50.09

MD 10Zheng, Kelly--- DQ

45.06 45.45

 
#12  Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

Meet Record: 1:10.78 1976R Scott Pegram

Q11:20.39

Q21:30.99

MTSL1:45.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MD 10Kurzer, Ransom K1 1:26.33 Q2

38.92 47.41

OST 10DeFrenn, Aiden2 1:33.61 MTSL

41.41 52.20

CSST 10Frentz, Jack3 1:34.90 MTSL

41.32 53.58

ALMA 10Marcinek, Damian4 1:38.71 MTSL

45.79 52.92

SYD 10Moody, Fraser B5 1:40.17 MTSL

49.49 50.68

CSST 10Weeber, Wyatt6 1:40.76 MTSL

45.75 55.01

MD 10Gaal, Jonathon T7 1:42.87 MTSL

49.65 53.22

 
#13  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Meet Record: 1:04.92 1986R Keri Reynolds

Q11:08.29

Q21:16.29

MTSL1:22.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSS 12Maison, Scarlet B1 1:05.09 Q1

30.44 34.65

MD 12Murphy, Eryn M2 1:06.03 Q1

30.35 35.68

GG 12Dobrzelewski, Rowan J3 1:10.05 Q2

31.26 38.79

GG 11Eastman, Sydney L4 1:12.01 Q2

32.47 39.54

MD 12Hughes, Eleanor M5 1:14.17 Q2

33.97 40.20

SSS 12Laczko, Avery R6 1:14.64 Q2

34.43 40.21

MD 12Humburg, Claire O7 1:17.33 MTSL

37.02 40.31

OSC 12Hofacer, Emma8 1:17.96 MTSL

35.33 42.63

SYD 12Moody, Mya E9 1:18.05 MTSL

35.77 42.28

MD 12Humburg, Lindsay M10 1:19.09 MTSL

36.59 42.50

SSS 12Vallad, Paige L11 1:19.17 MTSL

36.16 43.01

HSC 12Swiger, Marley M12 1:19.20 MTSL

37.25 41.95

BAY 11Begres, Addy C13 1:19.57 MTSL

38.49 41.08

ALMA 12Clark, Reece14 1:19.66 MTSL

37.64 42.02

SSS 11Kraska, Kalysta F15 1:20.36 MTSL

37.65 42.71

MD 11Malarz, Julia H16 1:22.24

40.26 41.98

MD 11Holt, Kennedy E17 1:22.96

41.18 41.78
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#14  Girls 8&U 25 Yard Free

Meet Record: 14.56 2018R Vera Roberson

MTSL21.50

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSC  8Boike, Olivia L1 18.26 MTSL

SJSL  8Butler, Savannah2 18.38 MTSL

SHARK  8Reese, Izzy3 18.56 MTSL

BAY  8Leasure, Hailey M4 18.90 MTSL

GG  8Rodabaugh, Mikayla5 18.94 MTSL

SSS  8Bellor, Makiya6 19.11 MTSL

SCAT  7McDowell, Saylor K7 19.67 MTSL

OST  8Binger, Olivia8 19.69 MTSL

BAY  8Lang, Quinnlyn R9 19.92 MTSL

CSST  7Denholm, Brianna10 20.59 MTSL

HSC  7Ford, Parker M11 20.85 MTSL

OSC  8Gutierrez, Natalie12 21.02 MTSL

SYD  8Richards, Rhen K13 21.13 MTSL

HSC  7Hartmann, Sophie L14 21.30 MTSL

GG  8Ulanski, Mary*15 21.50 MTSL

CSST  7Fruk, Elizabeth*15 21.50 MTSL

SJSL  7Alexander, Taylor L*17 22.23

CSST  8Weeber, Maple*17 22.23

MD  8Pool, Ava19 22.48

HSC  8Springborn, Thalia S20 22.80

CSST  8Brantley, Brooklyn21 22.83

GG  6Dobrzelewski, Kenzie L22 22.87

CSST  8Berrou, Solenn23 23.49

OASC  7Vervoort, Reagan24 23.74

PIR-R  8Lawlor, Ashlynn25 23.85

OSC  8Curley, Maryna26 24.00

OSC  7Byrne, Alexis27 24.11

GG  7Squire, Sophia28 24.18

SHARK  7Wasik, Lucia29 24.30

OSC  8Mongeau, Carly30 24.37

PIR-R  7Cremeans, Emma31 25.22

SCAT  8Bennett-McMyne, Alice32 27.40

 
#15  Boys 8&U 25 Yard Free

Meet Record: 14.01 1986R Brandon Hill

MTSL21.50

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OST  8DeFrenn, Kevin1 16.97 MTSL

SSS  8Keith, Brenson2 17.44 MTSL

OST  8Karanja, Owen3 18.01 MTSL

GG  7Robinson, Dylan4 18.37 MTSL

OST  7Usher, Anderson5 18.92 MTSL

SCAT  7Choi, John6 19.35 MTSL

COHOS  8Bitterman, Brody7 19.40 MTSL

TIGSH  8Nealey, Cannon8 19.56 MTSL

COHOS  8Crawford, Parker9 19.74 MTSL

OST  8Binger, Reid10 19.84 MTSL

KCSC  7Gibbert, Micah D11 20.14 MTSL

OSC  8Pittman, Logan12 21.02 MTSL

GG  8Groters, Landon13 21.38 MTSL

MD  8Duling, Jacob14 21.44 MTSL

HSC  8Riggs, Jude S15 21.50 MTSL

GG  8Marsh, Preston16 22.01

SHARK  8Martens, Isaac17 22.28

PIR-R  7Clark, Caile18 24.26

OST  8Worthington, Eli19 24.62

OST  7Johnson, Landan20 30.13

 
#16  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Free

Meet Record: 28.28 1997R Lindsey Brown

Q130.99

Q233.59

MTSL36.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SYD 10Frost, Olivia L1 30.37 Q1

OST 10Pumford, Lillian2 31.98 Q2

MD  9Casipit, Amy L3 32.81 Q2

MD 10Johnson, Avery L4 33.80 MTSL

MD 10Buck, Sydney J5 34.17 MTSL

SYS 10Brown, Lexie6 34.79 MTSL

SJSL 10Nurenberg, Josephina L7 34.87 MTSL

CSST 10Jess, Alessandra8 35.10 MTSL

MD  9Malarz, Amelia A9 35.31 MTSL

BAY  9Bontekoe, Lauren S10 35.63 MTSL

BAY 10Dabrowski, Emma R11 36.48   2.0

ALMA 10Mandujano, Briseyda12 37.59   1.0

MD  9Wolf, Kinsey F13 39.81

MD  9Toombs, Tempe R14 41.72

 
#17  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Free

Meet Record: 27.69 1979R S. Seeley

Q131.79

Q234.59

MTSL39.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MD 10Kurzer, Ransom K1 32.15 Q2

OST 10DeFrenn, Aiden2 33.73 Q2

YCAD 10Dunn, Kasen3 34.31 Q2

SSS 10Hock, Ethan4 34.92 MTSL

SHARK  9Creutz, Owen5 34.94 MTSL

MD  9Bright, Jensen T6 35.32 MTSL

TIGSH  9Rickerd, Adam7 36.45 MTSL

SYD 10Moody, Fraser B8 36.80 MTSL

COHOS 10Hoerner, Blake9 37.60 MTSL

SCAT 10Kabelman, Andrew10 37.80 MTSL

GG 10Sennett, Christian11 38.27 MTSL

MD 10Buist, Jeremiah12 38.29 MTSL

COHOS 10Liebrock, Ryder13 39.45

PIR-R  9Clark, Ethan14 39.58

SYD 10Richards, Alston S15 40.70

CSST 10Schultz, Benjamin16 40.93

PIR-R 10Tully, Tristan17 46.13

CSST  9Fruk, Bennett18 47.11

 
#18  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free

Meet Record: 25.36 1999R Lindsey Brown

Q127.29

Q229.09

MTSL31.50

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MD 12Murphy, Eryn M1 26.52 Q1

GG 12Elenz, Mackenzie E2 26.92 Q1

SYD 12Prescott, Andee M3 27.09 Q1

MD 12Johnson, Jordan N4 28.07 Q2

SSS 12Danitz, Kiera A5 28.18 Q2

MD 12Sower, Emmy V6 28.27 Q2

MD 12Thackery, Emily E7 28.63 Q2

MD 12Bacigalupo, Sophia L8 28.83 Q2

GG 11Eastman, Sydney L9 28.92 Q2

HSC 11Riley, Nora K10 30.60 MTSL

OST 11Usher, Madelyn11 30.64 MTSL

KCSC 12Peters, Annabelle K12 31.01 MTSL

SCAT 12Krull, Joslyn13 31.08 MTSL

SSS 12Whisman, Alivia14 31.33 MTSL

MD 12Larkowski, Isabella15 32.68

GG 12Gunderson, Danika16 32.93

BAY 12Tribfelner, Isabelle L17 34.12

 
#19  Girls 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Meet Record: 15.65 2005R Grace Coughlin

MTSL25.50

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MD  8Powell, Ellie M1 18.93 MTSL

CSST  8Wiers, Mimi2 21.44 MTSL

HSC  7Riley, Maeve E3 21.64 MTSL

SJSL  7Murray, Lizzy J4 22.55 MTSL

GG  6Dobrzelewski, Kenzie L5 23.71 MTSL

HSC  7Hartmann, Sophie L6 26.58   9.0

PIR-R  8Garvon, Scarlette7 26.90   7.0

SCAT  7McDowell, Saylor K8 28.65   5.0

OASC  7Vervoort, Reagan9 33.15   4.0

 
#21  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Fly

Meet Record: 31.84 1976R Carol Asprengren

Q135.09

Q239.79

MTSL46.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GG 10Sargent, Lily C1 34.01 Q1

SYD 10Prescott, Surrey L2 35.00 Q1

MD  9Casipit, Amy L3 37.53 Q2

GG 10Roberts, Ivy4 40.67 MTSL

KCSC  9Kirkpatrick, Josephine A5 41.72 MTSL

HSC 10Ness, Samantha J6 42.14 MTSL

MD 10Gray, Karen A7 42.35 MTSL

GG  9Holloway, Hayden8 42.55 MTSL

GG  9Dobrzelewski, Regan A9 43.28 MTSL

BAY  9Bontekoe, Lauren S10 43.98 MTSL

CSST 10Carroll, Victoria11 45.21 MTSL
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(#21  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Fly)

CSST 10Jess, Alessandra12 45.54 MTSL

MD 10Jones, Ella R13 46.01

 
#22  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Fly

Meet Record: 29.90 1980R Scott Pegram

Q136.09

Q242.69

MTSL50.50

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MD 10Kurzer, Ransom K1 38.33 Q2

CSST 10Frentz, Jack2 43.14 MTSL

MD 10Buist, Jeremiah3 46.16 MTSL

OST 10DeFrenn, Aiden4 48.26 MTSL

CSST 10Frentz, Griffin5 49.12 MTSL

CSST 10Weeber, Wyatt6 51.24   9.0

 
#23  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Meet Record: 28.56 1978R Carol Asperngren

Q130.09

Q234.19

MTSL36.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSS 12Maison, Scarlet B1 29.58 Q1

MD 12Casipit, Alea L2 29.60 Q1

MD 12Sower, Emmy V3 29.68 Q1

GG 11Eastman, Sydney L4 30.74 Q2

SYD 12Moody, Mya E5 32.62 Q2

SSS 12Danitz, Kiera A6 33.23 Q2

ALMA 12Overla, Jenna7 34.01 Q2

MD 12Thackery, Emily E8 34.59 MTSL

ALMA 12Clark, Reece9 34.63 MTSL

SSS 12Vallad, Paige L10 35.28 MTSL

HSC 12Ewing, Grace F11 35.97 MTSL

MD 12Rentsch, Alyssa G12 36.54   1.0

MD 12Bacigalupo, Sophia L13 37.65

 
#24  Girls 8&U 50 Yard Free

Meet Record: 33.25 1986R Beth Burrows

Q130.99

Q233.59

MTSL47.50

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SYD  8Moody, Robin K1 36.39 MTSL

GG  8Collazo, Savannah2 38.08 MTSL

MD  8Powell, Ellie M3 38.81 MTSL

HSC  8Lamarche, Lillian E4 40.83 MTSL

SJSL  8Butler, Savannah5 42.25 MTSL

BAY  8Leasure, Hailey M6 43.22 MTSL

GG  8Rodabaugh, Mikayla7 44.07 MTSL

SJSL  7Murray, Lizzy J8 44.09 MTSL

SSS  8Bellor, Makiya9 44.25 MTSL

YCAD  8Milkiewicz, Victoria10 45.03 MTSL

OST  8Binger, Olivia11 45.18 MTSL

SCAT  7McDowell, Saylor K12 46.08 MTSL

PIR-R  7Mitchell, Ashlyn13 47.36 MTSL

CSST  7Denholm, Brianna14 48.00

CSST  8Weeber, Maple15 52.27

CSST  8Berrou, Solenn16 53.36

 
#25  Boys 8&U 50 Yard Free

Meet Record: 30.89 1985R Eric Matuszak

Q131.79

Q234.59

MTSL47.50

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OST  8DeFrenn, Kevin1 39.89 MTSL

SSS  8Keith, Brenson2 40.45 MTSL

OST  8Karanja, Owen3 40.49 MTSL

GG  7Robinson, Dylan4 41.60 MTSL

OST  7Usher, Anderson5 44.25 MTSL

OST  8Binger, Reid6 44.66 MTSL

TIGSH  8Akins, Virgil7 46.93 MTSL

GG  8Marsh, Preston8 49.15   5.0

TIGSH  8Nealey, Cannon9 55.79   4.0

HSC  8Burris, Willy P10 59.15   3.0

 
#26  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Free

Meet Record: 1:01.79 1997R Lindsey Brown

Q11:08.99

Q21:15.99

MTSL1:23.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SYD 10Prescott, Surrey L1 1:07.60 Q1

32.30 35.30

MD 10Johnson, Avery L2 1:13.36 Q2

35.16 38.20

MD 10Buck, Sydney J3 1:16.00 MTSL

36.62 39.38

HSC  9Rindfusz, Eva M4 1:17.82 MTSL

36.55 41.27

HSC 10Pawlick, Ava E5 1:20.37 MTSL

38.70 41.67

SJSL 10Nurenberg, Josephina L6 1:21.44 MTSL

38.79 42.65

GG  9Dobrzelewski, Regan A7 1:22.89 MTSL

39.21 43.68

BAY 10Dabrowski, Emma R8 1:22.91 MTSL

39.19 43.72

SYS 10Brown, Lexie9 1:24.22   4.0

40.10 44.12

HSC 10Shuman, Amelia L10 1:24.41   3.0

40.32 44.09

 
#27  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Free

Meet Record: 59.61 1979R S. Seeley

Q11:09.99

Q21:19.09

MTSL1:29.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MD 10Soderberg, Gabe X1 1:09.87 Q1

33.92 35.95

SHARK  9Creutz, Owen2 1:18.31 Q2

37.79 40.52

MD  9Bright, Jensen T3 1:21.01 MTSL

39.67 41.34

SSS 10Hock, Ethan4 1:21.56 MTSL

38.35 43.21

COHOS 10Hoerner, Blake5 1:22.72 MTSL

39.89 42.83

CSST 10Weeber, Wyatt6 1:22.85 MTSL

40.40 42.45

CSST 10Frentz, Jack7 1:23.49 MTSL

39.45 44.04

SCAT 10Kabelman, Andrew8 1:25.03 MTSL

39.71 45.32

SJSL 10Armstrong, Jack A9 1:26.39 MTSL

41.11 45.28

TBS 10Male-King, Tanner10 1:26.42 MTSL

40.37 46.05

PIR-R  9Clark, Ethan11 1:29.02   2.0

41.70 47.32

GG 10Sennett, Christian12 1:30.12   1.0

40.80 49.32

PIR-R  9Mitchell, Bryce13 1:31.44

CSST 10Schultz, Benjamin14 1:32.77

41.03 51.74

MD 10Austin, Riley A15 1:34.89

41.19 53.70

 
#28  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free

Meet Record: 55.57 1999R Lindsey Brown

Q159.59

Q21:05.09

MTSL1:12.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GG 12Elenz, Mackenzie E1 59.18 Q1

29.05 30.13

MD 12Casipit, Alea L2 1:00.30 Q2

29.15 31.15

SYD 12Prescott, Andee M3 1:00.45 Q2

29.27 31.18

ALMA 12Overla, Jenna4 1:04.90 Q2

31.44 33.46

BAY 12Lang, Aubrey E5 1:05.20 MTSL

31.17 34.03

SSS 12Laczko, Avery R6 1:06.28 MTSL

31.05 35.23
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(#28  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free)

SSS 12Veeder, Grace E7 1:07.64 MTSL

32.79 34.85

BAY 11Darbee, Jayna L8 1:08.25 MTSL

32.36 35.89

MD 12Humburg, Claire O9 1:08.45 MTSL

32.34 36.11

ALMA 12Clark, Reece10 1:08.83 MTSL

34.00 34.83

SCAT 12Krull, Joslyn11 1:09.00 MTSL

33.20 35.80

BAY 11Begres, Addy C12 1:09.12 MTSL

33.45 35.67

HSC 11Riley, Nora K13 1:10.30 MTSL

33.02 37.28

MD 12Humburg, Lindsay M14 1:10.36 MTSL

34.22 36.14

MD 11Drake, Ana M15 1:10.90 MTSL

34.18 36.72

KCSC 11Kirkpatrick, June R16 1:11.11 MTSL

34.86 36.25

KCSC 12Peters, Annabelle K17 1:12.11

34.37 37.74

SSS 12Whisman, Alivia18 1:12.68

33.61 39.07

BAY 11Rechsteiner, Lizzie M19 1:13.32

34.93 38.39

 
#29  Girls 8&U 25 Yard Back

Meet Record: 17.49 1988R Christy Lilley

MTSL26.50

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CSST  8Wiers, Mimi1 21.42 MTSL

SJSL  8Butler, Savannah2 21.99 MTSL

HSC  8Lamarche, Lillian E3 22.27 MTSL

GG  8Collazo, Savannah4 22.73 MTSL

SJSL  7Murray, Lizzy J5 23.11 MTSL

HSC  8Boike, Olivia L6 23.18 MTSL

BAY  8Lang, Quinnlyn R7 23.28 MTSL

PIR-R  7Mitchell, Ashlyn8 24.03 MTSL

YCAD  8Milkiewicz, Victoria9 24.10 MTSL

HSC  8Wedge, Lila A10 24.23 MTSL

OST  8Binger, Olivia11 24.24 MTSL

SSS  8Bellor, Makiya*12 24.40 MTSL

SHARK  8Reese, Izzy*12 24.40 MTSL

CSST  8Brantley, Brooklyn14 24.57 MTSL

SCAT  8Kachur, Lorelai15 24.58 MTSL

BAY  8Leasure, Hailey M16 24.98 MTSL

OSC  7Byrne, Alexis17 25.19 MTSL

SYD  8Richards, Rhen K18 25.40 MTSL

TIGSH  8Norton, Shannon19 25.42 MTSL

SJSL  7Alexander, Taylor L20 25.60 MTSL

SHARK  7Wasik, Lucia21 25.73 MTSL

CSST  7Fruk, Elizabeth22 26.25 MTSL

CSST  7Denholm, Brianna23 26.31 MTSL

OSC  8Mongeau, Carly24 26.41 MTSL

MD  7Soderberg, Felicity25 26.49 MTSL

GG  6Dobrzelewski, Kenzie L26 26.54

COHOS  8James, Bella27 26.57

GG  8Ulanski, Mary28 26.79

OSC  8Curley, Maryna29 26.98

HSC  7Ford, Parker M30 28.29

MD  8Pool, Ava31 28.40

OASC  7Vervoort, Reagan32 29.00

GG  7Squire, Sophia33 29.36

OSC  8Gutierrez, Natalie34 29.47

PIR-R  7Cremeans, Emma35 30.41

SCAT  8Bennett-McMyne, Alice36 30.81

 
#30  Boys 8&U 25 Yard Back

Meet Record: 16.63 1992R Greg Strickler

MTSL26.50

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OST  7Usher, Anderson1 23.29 MTSL

SSS  8Keith, Brenson2 23.57 MTSL

MD  8Duling, Jacob3 23.61 MTSL

GG  7Robinson, Dylan4 24.60 MTSL

SCAT  7Choi, John5 24.85 MTSL

OST  7Johnson, Landan6 24.91 MTSL

KCSC  7Gibbert, Micah D7 24.92 MTSL

COHOS  8Bitterman, Brody8 25.23 MTSL

TIGSH  8Nealey, Cannon9 25.31 MTSL

YCAD  8Fraser, Bryan10 26.05 MTSL

OST  8Worthington, Eli11 26.18 MTSL

GG  8Groters, Landon12 26.91   1.0

OSC  8Pittman, Logan13 26.93

PIR-R  7Clark, Caile14 27.25

HSC  8Burris, Willy P15 28.75

 
#31  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Back

Meet Record: 33.71 2016R Sophie Snyder

Q136.29

Q240.39

MTSL44.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SYD 10Frost, Olivia L1 36.32 Q2

GG 10Sargent, Lily C2 37.63 Q2

MD 10Thackery, Sammy J3 39.94 Q2

ALMA 10Mandujano, Briseyda4 40.59 MTSL

SCAT  9Choi, Gloria5 40.71 MTSL

MD 10Jones, Ella R6 40.74 MTSL

HSC 10Pawlick, Ava E7 41.86 MTSL

HSC  9Rindfusz, Eva M8 42.10 MTSL

GG 10Roberts, Ivy9 42.25 MTSL

MD 10Zheng, Kelly10 42.44 MTSL

SJSL 10Nurenberg, Josephina L11 43.03 MTSL

MD 10Gray, Karen A12 43.41 MTSL

CSST  9Wiers, Addy13 44.20

HSC 10Shuman, Amelia L14 45.11

MD  9Toombs, Tempe R15 45.46

MD  9Wolf, Kinsey F16 47.76

 
#32  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Back

Meet Record: 32.80 1976R B. Argersinger

Q136.99

Q241.69

MTSL49.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CSST  9Crook, Owen1 38.72 Q2

MD  9Bright, Jensen T2 40.99 Q2

ALMA 10Marcinek, Damian3 43.20 MTSL

CSST 10Brey, Carson4 46.01 MTSL

MD 10Buist, Jeremiah5 46.25 MTSL

PIR-R  9Clark, Ethan6 47.28 MTSL

PIR-R 10Perkins, Matthew7 47.31 MTSL

CSST 10Frentz, Griffin8 47.39 MTSL

MD 10Gaal, Jonathon T9 47.65 MTSL

SJSL 10Armstrong, Jack A10 47.86 MTSL

SYD 10Richards, Alston S11 48.31 MTSL

MD 10Austin, Riley A12 49.29   1.0

COHOS 10Liebrock, Ryder13 49.60

TBS 10Male-King, Tanner14 53.25

PIR-R 10Tully, Tristan--- DQ

 
#33  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Back

Meet Record: 29.74 2006R Olivia Schultz

Q131.79

Q235.09

MTSL38.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MD 12Sower, Emmy V1 31.71 Q1

GG 12Dobrzelewski, Rowan J2 31.90 Q2

MD 12Hughes, Eleanor M3 32.54 Q2

MD 12Johnson, Jordan N4 32.74 Q2

MD 12Thackery, Emily E5 34.29 Q2

MD 12Bacigalupo, Sophia L6 34.46 Q2

OST 11Usher, Madelyn7 34.52 Q2

SSS 12Danitz, Kiera A8 34.58 Q2

OSC 12Hofacer, Emma9 35.38 MTSL

SYD 12Moody, Mya E10 35.45 MTSL

MD 11Nicholas, Kyra J11 36.68 MTSL

HSC 12Ewing, Grace F12 36.87 MTSL

SSS 12Veeder, Grace E13 36.93 MTSL

SSS 11Kraska, Kalysta F14 36.96 MTSL

MD 12Larkowski, Isabella15 37.91 MTSL

GG 12Gunderson, Danika16 40.50

 
#34  Girls 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Meet Record: 19.74 2018R Vera Roberson

MTSL29.50

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SYD  8Moody, Robin K1 22.93 MTSL

HSC  7Riley, Maeve E2 27.00 MTSL

PIR-R  8Garvon, Scarlette3 27.59 MTSL

HSC  8Boike, Olivia L4 27.70 MTSL

SCAT  8Kachur, Lorelai5 28.02 MTSL

GG  8Rodabaugh, Mikayla6 28.27 MTSL
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(#34  Girls 8&U 25 Yard Breast)

HSC  7Hartmann, Sophie L7 29.96   7.0

PIR-R  8Lawlor, Ashlynn8 30.36   5.0

HSC  8Springborn, Thalia S9 30.51   4.0

MD  7Soderberg, Felicity10 31.05   3.0

GG  8Ulanski, Mary--- DQ

 
#35  Boys 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Meet Record: 18.97R Nieman & Simons

MTSL31.50

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OST  8Binger, Reid1 27.38 MTSL

PIR-R  8Rice, Joel2 27.79 MTSL

MD  8Duling, Jacob3 29.48 MTSL

YCAD  8Fraser, Bryan4 29.71 MTSL

HSC  8Riggs, Jude S5 30.06 MTSL

OSC  8Pittman, Logan6 30.19 MTSL

SHARK  8Martens, Isaac7 30.46 MTSL

PIR-R  7Clark, Caile8 30.97 MTSL

SCAT  7Choi, John--- DQ

COHOS  8Crawford, Parker--- DQ

GG  8Groters, Landon--- DQ

 
#36  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breast

Meet Record: 36.70 1975R S. Tonks

Q141.69

Q245.59

MTSL47.50

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GG 10Rodabaugh, Wrenna S1 38.51 Q1

OST 10Pumford, Lillian2 40.72 Q1

MD 10Thackery, Sammy J3 43.06 Q2

MD  9Malarz, Amelia A4 43.23 Q2

MD 10Zheng, Kelly5 44.78 Q2

SCAT  9Woodard, Isabeau A6 44.88 Q2

SCAT  9Choi, Gloria7 47.92   7.0

 
#37  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breast

Meet Record: 36.96 1982R Jon Moore

Q143.29

Q248.09

MTSL53.50

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MD 10Soderberg, Gabe X1 41.64 Q1

YCAD 10Dunn, Kasen2 44.74 Q2

CSST  9Crook, Owen3 46.37 Q2

COHOS 10Hoerner, Blake4 46.44 Q2

SHARK  9Creutz, Owen5 49.61 MTSL

PIR-R 10Perkins, Matthew6 49.66 MTSL

ALMA 10Marcinek, Damian7 50.26 MTSL

CSST 10Schultz, Benjamin8 50.44 MTSL

CSST  9Fruk, Bennett9 51.93 MTSL

PIR-R  9Mitchell, Bryce10 55.22   3.0

 
#38  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Meet Record: 32.16 1986R Keri Reynolds

Q135.49

Q239.99

MTSL42.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSS 12Maison, Scarlet B1 33.57 Q1

MD 12Murphy, Eryn M2 34.19 Q1

GG 12Dobrzelewski, Rowan J3 36.08 Q2

MD 12Hughes, Eleanor M4 37.27 Q2

MD 11Holt, Kennedy E5 38.75 Q2

SSS 12Laczko, Avery R6 39.64 Q2

BAY 12Lang, Aubrey E7 39.77 Q2

HSC 12Swiger, Marley M8 39.98 Q2

SSS 11Kraska, Kalysta F9 40.04 MTSL

MD 11Malarz, Julia H10 40.90 MTSL

MD 12Humburg, Lindsay M11 41.00 MTSL

BAY 12Tribfelner, Isabelle L12 42.56   1.0

SSS 12Whisman, Alivia13 43.00

SSS 12Vallad, Paige L14 43.79

 
#39  Girls 8&U 100 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 1:05.62 1984R Ann Arbor YMCA

  Team Relay Finals Time

AHSC1 1:14.51   32.0

Lamarche, Lillian E 8 Wedge, Lila A 8

Boike, Olivia L 8 Riley, Maeve E 7

36.77 37.74

ASJSL2 1:26.78   26.0

Murray, Lizzy J 7 Armstrong, Madeline 8

Alexander, Taylor L 7 Butler, Savannah 8

43.53 43.25

AMD3 1:28.32   24.0

Pool, Ava 8 Soderberg, Claire 6

Soderberg, Felicity 7 Gray, Kendall 7

52.37 35.95

AGG4 1:29.03   22.0

Ulanski, Mary 8 Squire, Sophia 7

Holloway, Leah 6 Collazo, Savannah 8

47.14 41.89

ACSST5 1:31.34   20.0

Brantley, Brooklyn 8 Fruk, Elizabeth 7

Berrou, Solenn 8 Weeber, Maple 8

46.09 45.25

AOSC6 1:37.90   18.0

Curley, Maryna 8 Mongeau, Carly 8

Byrne, Alexis 7 Gutierrez, Natalie 8

57.58 40.32

ASHARK7 1:40.13   14.0

Wasik, Lucia 7 Creutz, Olivia 6

Klinkman, Brystal 8 Reese, Izzy 8

56.91 43.22

 
#40  Boys 8&U 100 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 1:02.72 1986R Ann Arbor YMCA

  Team Relay Finals Time

AOST1 1:15.47   32.0

Usher, Anderson 7 Karanja, Owen 8

Binger, Reid 8 DeFrenn, Kevin 8

38.44 37.03

AHSC2 1:42.05   26.0

Ness, Benjamin E 7 Burris, Willy P 8

Naturkas, Kai M 8 Riggs, Jude S 8

52.56 49.49

 
#41  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 2:04.07 1986R Ann Arbor YMCA

Q12:10.99

  Team Relay Finals Time

AGG1 2:19.62   32.0

Rodabaugh, Wrenna S 10 Holloway, Hayden 9

Dobrzelewski, Regan A 9 Sargent, Lily C 10

32.59 37.97 1:09.06

ASYD2 2:21.68   26.0

Rivera, Danica J 9 Moody, Robin K 8

Frost, Olivia L 10 Prescott, Surrey L 10

43.30 43.62 30.0524.71

AMD3 2:35.97   24.0

Toombs, Tempe R 9 Malarz, Amelia A 9

Wolf, Kinsey F 9 Jones, Ella R 10

43.07 35.51 37.1040.29

AHSC4 2:41.42   22.0

Hallman, Olivia R 10 Hoffman, Avery G 10

Shuman, Amelia L 10 Rindfusz, Eva M 9

48.28 42.46 35.3835.30

ASCAT5 3:10.98   20.0

Woodard, Isabeau A 9 Bennett-McMyne, Alice 8

Kachur, Lorelai 8 Choi, Gloria 9

40.94 1:03.69 39.1247.23

ACSST--- DQ

Wiers, Addy 9 Stevens, Ellery 9

Grossi, Olive 9 Carroll, Victoria 10

37.80 39.63 30.0444.10

 
#42  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 1:59.72 1979R Flint YMCA

Q12:13.99

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACSST1 2:37.84   32.0

Weeber, Wyatt 10 Fruk, Bennett 9

Brey, Carson 10 Frentz, Griffin 10

39.40 43.46 37.6237.36

APIR-R2 2:59.87   26.0

Perkins, Matthew 10 Clark, Ethan 9

Tully, Tristan 10 Mitchell, Bryce 9

42.28 39.96 29.211:08.42
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#43  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 1:49.88 1976R East Grand Rapids

Q11:52.99

Q22:10.19

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASSS1 1:56.75 Q2

Maison, Scarlet B 12 Whisman, Alivia 12

Laczko, Avery R 12 Danitz, Kiera A 12

28.05 31.02 27.9729.71

AGG2 1:56.86 Q2

Dobrzelewski, Rowan J 12 Gunderson, Danika 12

Eastman, Sydney L 11 Elenz, Mackenzie E 12

28.93 33.08 25.9928.86

AMD3 1:56.87 Q2

Humburg, Claire O 12 Bacigalupo, Sophia L 12

Thackery, Emily E 12 Johnson, Jordan N 12

30.98 29.45 27.0229.42

ABAY4 2:02.22 Q2

Lang, Aubrey E 12 Darbee, Jayna L 11

Begres, Addy C 11 Rechsteiner, Lizzie M 11

31.09 30.37 28.8731.89

AHSC5 2:10.49   20.0

Ewing, Grace F 12 Jones, Eloise A 11

Swiger, Marley M 12 Riley, Nora K 11

34.15 1:04.96 31.38

AKCSC6 2:10.77   18.0

Kirkpatrick, June R 11 Jibson, Lindsey 12

Snyder, Lily P 11 Peters, Annabelle K 12

31.62 35.38 30.5333.24

BMD--- x2:11.88

Nicholas, Kyra J 11 Holt, Kennedy E 11

Larkowski, Isabella 12 Rentsch, Alyssa G 12

33.43 32.86 32.1833.41

 
#44  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

Meet Record: 2:00.43 1979R Flint YMCA

Q12:14.99

Q22:30.99

  Team Relay Finals Time

APIR-R1 2:26.27 Q2

McDowell, Keith 11 Rice, Owen 12

Arbic, Evan M 12 Lawlor, Kallen 12

40.99 45.10 25.6434.54

AHSC2 2:45.09   26.0

Franseth, Cosmo 12 Lipchik, Adam W 12

Lipchik, Johnny S 12 Franseth, Ezra M 12

44.53 42.57 36.6641.33

 
#45  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

Meet Record: 1:59.54 2012R Midland Dolphins

Q12:01.09

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABAY1 1:56.74R Q1

Banning, Ella J 14 Schlitt, Saree A 14

Darbee, Kaylene L 14 Begres, Belle A 13

30.06 32.31 26.7527.62

AMD2 2:09.99   26.0

Coyer, Naomi J 14 Behm, Mia G 14

York, Kailee A 14 Hacker, Mya 14

33.45 37.98 28.0530.51

AHSC3 2:10.95   24.0

Pawlick, Laura S 14 Glaser, Alyssa C 13

Swiger, Kylie A 14 Baker, Josie A 13

34.79 32.17 29.3234.67

ASYD4 2:12.21   22.0

Frost, Kaylie J 13 Allard, Veronica M 13

Moody, Mya E 12 Prescott, Andee M 12

34.62 38.94 26.2832.37

ASHARK5 2:17.19   20.0

Wood, Hanna 13 Joslyn, Emma 13

Sutton, Autumn 14 Daskam, Evelyn 13

35.04 36.49 35.7429.92

AOST6 2:21.70   18.0

Usher, Lily 14 Brainerd, Amanda 14

Voss, Sophie 13 Ardelean, Claire 14

36.21 36.14 24.4744.88

BMD--- x2:15.67

Gray, Katherine E 14 Bornsen, Mariah L 14

Dingman, Emma L 14 Miller, Allie J 14

34.34 39.16 28.8733.30

 
#46  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

Meet Record: 1:52.67 1982R Ann Arbor YMCA

Q11:59.99

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMD1 1:57.88 Q1

Courier, Nic R 14 Bacigalupo, Tyler A 14

Bacigalupo, Thomas J 14 Gaal, Will L 14

29.34 35.63 25.6027.31

ABAY2 1:59.58 Q1

Brindley, Boston P 14 Woods, Andrew M 14

Dowd, Connor A 13 MACHESO, TY K 14

30.13 30.35 27.3831.72

AKCSC3 2:01.58   24.0

Clapp, Ian R 14 Gibbert, Noah J 12

Gibbert, Caleb M 14 Gooden, Samuel L 14

29.39 33.62 28.7529.82

 
#47  Girls 15-18 200 Yard Medley Relay

Meet Record: 1:53.98 2011R Midland Dolphins

Q11:57.99

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABAY1 1:55.88 Q1

Wesolek, Delaney J 16 Yantz, Ella M 15

Haag, Katie G 15 Lytle, Hannah C 16

29.29 33.47 24.8128.31

AHSC2 2:08.65   26.0

Chamberlin, Lucille A 17 O'Neill, Jacque R 16

Glaser, Alexis N 15 Deegan, Ella J 15

33.58 38.23 28.1528.69

ASSS3 2:08.81   24.0

DeBolt, Brooke R 14 Kurchak, Sareena M 14

Hines, Claire M 15 Lincoln, Meg N 15

32.56 37.25 29.5329.47

AMD4 2:10.78   22.0

Powell, Emma R 15 Humburg, Abby M 15

Thackery, Mackenzie M 15 Hoefer, Natalie M 15

32.93 39.65 27.1531.05

AYCAD5 2:13.04   20.0

Lang, Juli-Ann 17 Bartholomew, Grace 17

Leesch, Brianna 13 Leonard, Grace 16

32.17 36.97 31.9231.98

AGG6 2:16.12   18.0

Eastman, Madison N 15 Elenz, Caitlyn 17

Hella, Kylie 13 Reynolds, Rebecca 15

35.57 39.29 28.3432.92

BHSC--- x2:15.60

Bishop, Katie E 15 Drayer, Jordan E 15

Cameron, Victoria L 17 Beigle, Tori M 15

36.46 37.67 30.2131.26

 
#48  Boys 15-18 200 Yard Medley Relay

Meet Record: 1:48.14 2006R Hammerhead Swim Club

Q11:52.99

  Team Relay Finals Time

AHSC1 2:02.25   32.0

Cabana, William E 13 Wilder, Kobe M 17

Bemben, Alex T 18 Franseth, Ezra M 12

30.24 31.60 34.4425.97

ACSST2 2:09.93   26.0

Gardner, Jacob 16 Dyer, Gavin 16

Walz, Jacob 16 Bondy, Andrew 15

34.76 34.06 29.9131.20

 
#49  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Free

Meet Record: 1:58.78 1993R Josh Smith

Q12:11.39

Q22:32.19

MTSL2:44.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MD 12Soderberg, Eli G1 2:11.31 Q1

29.36 33.62 33.6734.66

PIR-R 12Arbic, Evan M2 2:15.81 Q2

29.56 34.48 35.2436.53

BAY 11Brindley, Greyson C3 2:21.70 Q2

31.66 36.09 36.9437.01

HSC 12Smar, Luke M4 2:40.40 MTSL

35.93 1:23.95 40.52

SCAT 11Dragan, Riley5 2:40.65 MTSL

35.57 42.57 38.9343.58

SCAT 11Corbiere, Aidan6 2:42.83 MTSL

37.31 42.52 39.2643.74
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2019 MIAP MTSL CHAMPIONSHIP MEET - 2/24/2019

Hosted by Midland Dolphins Swim Team, Sanction #: MIAP1819089

Saginaw Valley State University Pool

Results
 
#50  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Free

Meet Record: 1:58.87 2000R Lindsey Brown

Q12:01.69

Q22:10.79

MTSL2:28.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAY 14Schlitt, Saree A1 2:00.95 Q1

28.79 30.67 30.5230.97

KCSC 13Snyder, Sophie E2 2:01.56 Q1

27.92 31.40 30.5131.73

SCAT 14Arbic, Joanne3 2:05.59 Q2

28.33 32.29 32.0132.96

BAY 13Leasure, Olivia B4 2:07.09 Q2

29.35 32.22 32.4533.07

ALMA 13Hubble, Claire5 2:07.48 Q2

30.10 32.26 32.1432.98

MD 14Barnard, Ashlynn G6 2:13.19 MTSL

MD 14Dingman, Emma L7 2:13.44 MTSL

31.33 34.01 33.9034.20

HSC 13Dunn, Isabel M8 2:14.54 MTSL

SCAT 14Innerebner, Julie9 2:15.10 MTSL

29.43 33.58 36.0536.04

MD 14Coyer, Naomi J10 2:16.70 MTSL

30.35 34.09 35.8736.39

HSC 14Wilder, Annabelle Z11 2:18.51 MTSL

BAY 14Engelberts, Ryann K12 2:20.53 MTSL

31.41 35.37 36.0937.66

MD 14Gray, Katherine E13 2:22.23 MTSL

MD 14Hacker, Mya14 2:23.17 MTSL

OST 13Grinnell, Kate15 2:25.42 MTSL

33.46 37.11 35.7239.13

MD 14Bornsen, Mariah L16 2:28.46

32.51 37.22 38.7040.03

 
#51  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Free

Meet Record: 1:51.74 2016R Andrew Innerebner

Q11:56.39

Q22:09.79

MTSL2:20.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SYS 14Fleming, Micah1 2:00.43 Q2

27.35 30.00 31.3831.70

MD 14Gaal, Will L2 2:03.06 Q2

27.46 30.54 32.8732.19

MD 14Bacigalupo, Tyler A3 2:04.41 Q2

27.62 30.89 33.2032.70

KCSC 14Clapp, Ian R4 2:04.73 Q2

27.45 30.80 33.1933.29

SYD 13Wuerdemann, Jack O5 2:08.59 Q2

29.64 33.02 31.5934.34

HSC 13Cabana, William E6 2:12.03 MTSL

28.65 33.18 34.9135.29

MD 14Courier, Nic R7 2:13.12 MTSL

29.32 32.96 35.4935.35

SJSL 13Longoria, Preston M8 2:19.97 MTSL

32.18 35.95 35.3636.48

 
#52  Girls 15-18 200 Yard Free

Meet Record: 1:57.06 2002R Lindsey Brown

Q11:58.59

Q22:10.79

MTSL2:25.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAY 16Wesolek, Delaney J1 2:01.59 Q2

26.99 30.54 31.9532.11

HSC 15Glaser, Alexis N2 2:06.37 Q2

28.85 31.60 33.1632.76

SSS 16Ratajczak, Emily R3 2:08.13 Q2

30.31 32.65 32.4732.70

GG 16Geyer, Avery4 2:12.69 MTSL

29.95 32.99 34.9934.76

MD 15Hoefer, Natalie M5 2:13.42 MTSL

30.47 34.07 34.0634.82

BAY 16Dowd, Hailey K6 2:14.94 MTSL

28.74 33.71 35.4237.07

BAY 16Hilderbrand, Madalynn L7 2:15.12 MTSL

31.18 34.24 33.5536.15

HSC 15Campbell, Laurel A8 2:17.16 MTSL

30.97 33.52 36.1836.49

MD 16Haag, Abby9 2:17.23 MTSL

32.31 34.99 34.1035.83

BAY 15Miller, Grace A10 2:17.34 MTSL

31.59 34.61 35.3235.82

BAY 15Dockett, Jessica N11 2:20.11 MTSL

32.09 35.32 35.9936.71

GG 16James, Maizy12 2:21.11 MTSL

29.47 33.75 39.7438.15

ALMA 17Collins-Pfeiffer, Rebecca13 2:21.34 MTSL

30.85 35.17 37.3537.97

HSC 15Beigle, Tori M14 2:22.68 MTSL

31.88 35.74 37.5137.55

MD 16Brooks, Jaime J15 2:32.37

35.61 37.88 39.2339.65

 
#53  Boys 15-18 200 Yard Free

Meet Record: 1:47.29 2018R ANDREW INNEREBNER

Q11:48.49

Q22:09.79

MTSL2:17.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SYS 15Gladka, Daniel1 2:02.74 Q2

26.53 30.66 33.2232.33

OST 16Cesal, Kyle2 2:14.73 MTSL

29.30 33.18 36.4835.77

CSST 16Gardner, Jacob3 2:17.39   12.0

29.50 35.81 34.5937.49

ALMA 15Budiyono, Vincent4 2:17.71   11.0

30.92 34.77 35.6436.38

 
#54  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Meet Record: 1:02.66 1992R Josh Jones

Q11:09.89

Q21:20.29

MTSL1:25.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ALMA 12Sytsema, Ryan1 1:15.86 Q2

33.86 42.00

HSC 12Smar, Luke M2 1:26.06   13.0

40.19 45.87

TBS 11Winfield, Alex3 1:30.53   12.0

41.09 49.44

 
#55  Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

Meet Record: 2:17.00 1989R Maggie Huxley

Q12:18.29

Q22:27.79

MTSL2:44.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSS 14Maison, Sierra B1 2:13.19R Q1

28.60 34.53 31.1538.91

BAY 14Darbee, Kaylene L2 2:20.86 Q2

30.01 35.25 33.0242.58

HSC 13Glaser, Alyssa C3 2:33.25 MTSL

30.53 42.52 37.6242.58

HSC 14Novak, Megan M4 2:33.42 MTSL

32.78 38.88 34.0747.69

SCAT 13Gallagher, Cassandra5 2:33.65 MTSL

33.35 37.69 34.8947.72

BAY 13Fisher, Lola J6 2:39.56 MTSL

35.14 41.10 37.7945.53

SYD 13Allard, Veronica M7 2:41.19 MTSL

33.02 41.50 37.5149.16

HSC 13Baker, Josie A8 2:42.80 MTSL

34.66 40.32 38.8748.95

HSC 14Swiger, Kylie A9 2:48.94   4.0

37.45 43.73 41.4746.29

ALMA 13Brooks, Ciara--- DQ

33.49 39.73 37.2049.81

 
#56  Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

Meet Record: 2:05.62 2017R Andrew Innerebner

Q12:11.59

Q22:25.69

MTSL2:40.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAY 14Woods, Andrew M1 2:11.79 Q2

28.22 33.04 32.6437.89

MD 14Bacigalupo, Thomas J2 2:21.46 Q2

28.72 35.19 31.4946.06

ALMA 13Chiodini, Jack3 2:32.94 MTSL

33.54 40.12 35.2844.00
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2019 MIAP MTSL CHAMPIONSHIP MEET - 2/24/2019

Hosted by Midland Dolphins Swim Team, Sanction #: MIAP1819089

Saginaw Valley State University Pool

Results
 
#57  Girls 15-18 200 Yard IM

Meet Record: 2:11.61 2012R Hannah Loesch

Q12:13.49

Q22:27.79

MTSL2:48.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSS 16Ratajczak, Emily R1 2:22.03 Q2

33.99 36.33 31.9839.73

SYS 15Fleming, Hannah M2 2:22.26 Q2

29.97 36.55 32.2343.51

MD 15Thackery, Mackenzie M3 2:23.86 Q2

32.31 36.63 33.0241.90

HSC 15Deegan, Ella J4 2:40.18 MTSL

34.79 37.49 39.7948.11

HSC 17Chamberlin, Lucille A5 2:41.77 MTSL

36.18 37.77 41.5746.25

MD 15Humburg, Abby M6 2:46.34 MTSL

37.44 42.99 38.4947.42

SSS 15Lincoln, Meg N7 2:48.97   7.0

37.03 42.02 37.8052.12

HSC 16O'Neill, Jacque R8 2:50.91   5.0

39.78 45.70 38.4147.02

HSC 15Bishop, Katie E9 2:57.18   4.0

42.31 42.56 40.0152.30

 
#58  Boys 15-18 200 Yard IM

Meet Record: 2:04.95 2012R Chad Mauer

Q12:01.19

Q22:25.69

MTSL2:42.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSC 18Bemben, Alex T1 2:13.13 Q2

27.27 33.33 33.9738.56

SYS 15Gladka, Andrew2 2:22.31 Q2

31.11 37.11 34.2239.87

GG 16Bennett, Ryne3 2:25.72 MTSL

29.18 37.03 34.0845.43

MD 15Finney, Logan L4 2:25.84 MTSL

29.99 37.57 32.3545.93

CSST 16Walz, Jacob5 2:34.50 MTSL

32.67 40.42 35.5745.84

 
#59  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Free

Meet Record: 24.94 1995R Todd Dale

Q127.49

Q230.59

MTSL33.50

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PIR-R 12Lawlor, Kallen1 25.18 Q1

PIR-R 12Arbic, Evan M2 27.80 Q2

BAY 11Brindley, Greyson C3 29.69 Q2

MD 12Hudack, Andy J4 31.93 MTSL

SHARK 12Sutton, Wyatt5 32.14 MTSL

HSC 12Lipchik, Johnny S6 32.36 MTSL

YCAD 11Crowe, Keegan*7 32.43 MTSL

OST 11Binger, Blake*7 32.43 MTSL

TBS 11Winfield, Alex9 32.45 MTSL

MD 11Buck, Sam B10 32.72 MTSL

CSST 12MacKenzie, Gordon11 32.82 MTSL

ALMA 12Thomas, Aaron12 32.90 MTSL

SYD 12Rouleau, Gavin W13 33.14 MTSL

TIGSH 11Harris, Cole14 33.33 MTSL

BAY 12Lijewski, Carter T15 33.73

SYD 12Rivera, Duncan J16 34.02

SCAT 11Corbiere, Aidan17 34.24

OSC 12Price, Stephen18 34.72

COHOS 12Geitman, Owen19 36.24

 
#60  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Free

Meet Record: 24.94 2000R Lindsey Brown

Q126.09

Q227.29

MTSL30.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KCSC 13Snyder, Sophie E1 25.20 Q1

SCAT 14Arbic, Joanne2 25.42 Q1

BAY 13Begres, Belle A3 26.43 Q2

SYS 14Lapine, Gwendolynn J4 26.49 Q2

SHARK 14Sutton, Autumn5 26.69 Q2

PIR-R 14Besteman, Brooklyn6 27.31 MTSL

MD 14Sower, Sophia A7 27.39 MTSL

BAY 13Leasure, Olivia B8 27.64 MTSL

HSC 14Novak, Megan M9 28.01 MTSL

HSC 14Pawlick, Laura S10 28.09 MTSL

MD 14Hacker, Mya11 28.13 MTSL

ALMA 13Brooks, Ciara12 28.21 MTSL

BAY 14Moeller, Brooke A13 28.42 MTSL

BAY 14Engelberts, Ryann K14 28.76 MTSL

MD 14Miller, Allie J15 28.87 MTSL

MD 14Behm, Mia G16 28.95 MTSL

MD 14Bornsen, Mariah L17 29.14 MTSL

GG 13Hella, Kylie18 29.22 MTSL

HSC 13Baker, Josie A19 29.41 MTSL

COHOS 13Grover, Sophie20 29.54 MTSL

SSS 14Kurchak, Sareena M21 29.56 MTSL

SYD 13Frost, Kaylie J22 29.57 MTSL

OST 13Grinnell, Kate23 29.65 MTSL

YCAD 13Boland, Ella24 29.70 MTSL

SYS 13Porter, Jayden25 29.89 MTSL

OST 14Brainerd, Amanda26 30.01

MD 14Matthews, Amelia*27 30.11

OST 13Voss, Sophie*27 30.11

OST 14Usher, Lily*27 30.11

SHARK 13Wood, Hanna30 30.39

SHARK 13Joslyn, Emma31 30.95

OST 14Ardelean, Claire32 32.81

 
#61  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Free

Meet Record: 23.44 2000R Ben Dzialo

Q124.79

Q227.09

MTSL29.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TBS 14Heraghty, Liam C1 24.57 Q1

MD 14Gaal, Will L2 26.00 Q2

BAY 14Brindley, Boston P3 26.08 Q2

OST 14Binger, Alex4 26.36 Q2

TBS 14Dargis, Andrew5 26.48 Q2

HSC 13Cabana, William E6 26.53 Q2

KCSC 14Gibbert, Caleb M7 26.56 Q2

OSC 14Rayburn, Axel8 26.80 Q2

MD 13Velez, Nathan D9 26.91 Q2

BAY 14Gorney, Abraham A10 26.97 Q2

BAY 14MACHESO, TY K11 28.09 MTSL

SHARK 14Booms, Mike12 28.33 MTSL

BAY 13Dowd, Connor A13 28.63 MTSL

COHOS 13Oetman, Braden14 29.01

YCAD 13Lucas, Jack15 30.33

 
#62  Girls 15-18 50 Yard Free

Meet Record: 24.57 2002R Lindsey Brown

Q125.19

Q227.29

MTSL30.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAY 15Yantz, Ella M*1 25.06 Q1

BAY 16Lytle, Hannah C*1 25.06 Q1

SCAT 16Hildebrand, Anna3 25.72 Q2

TBS 16Suszek, Rachel L4 25.85 Q2

SYS 15Fleming, Hannah M5 26.09 Q2

BAY 15Haag, Katie G6 26.44 Q2

ALMA 17Collins-Pfeiffer, Rebecca7 26.94 Q2

SSS 15Ahleman, Mady A8 26.99 Q2

MD 15Hoefer, Natalie M9 27.31 MTSL

HSC 17Cameron, Victoria L10 27.35 MTSL

YCAD 17Bartholomew, Grace11 27.41 MTSL

SSS 15Hines, Claire M12 27.49 MTSL

SSS 17Kurchak, Savanna R13 28.26 MTSL

GG 15Reynolds, Rebecca14 28.44 MTSL

HSC 15Campbell, Laurel A15 29.01 MTSL

MD 15Powell, Emma R16 29.25 MTSL

SHARK 16Daskam, Pearl M17 29.80 MTSL

HSC 15Beigle, Tori M18 30.15

YCAD 17Lang, Juli-Ann19 30.23

HSC 15Deegan, Ella J20 30.37

TBS 18Weaver, Abbigale21 31.37

GG 17Elenz, Caitlyn22 31.74

BAY 16Kruskie, Jordan M23 32.06

GG 15Eastman, Madison N--- DQ

HSC 15Drayer, Jordan E--- DQ
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2019 MIAP MTSL CHAMPIONSHIP MEET - 2/24/2019

Hosted by Midland Dolphins Swim Team, Sanction #: MIAP1819089

Saginaw Valley State University Pool

Results
 
#63  Boys 15-18 50 Yard Free

Meet Record: 21.94 2017R Leevi Olson

Q122.99

MTSL27.00

Q227.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GG 18Pecoraro, Gabriele1 21.33R Q1

SCAT 16Innerebner, Andrew J2 22.77 Q1

SSS 16Lezotte, TY A3 23.46 MTSL

SHARK 17Sutton, Colby4 24.52 MTSL

TBS 18Hightower, Luke B5 25.07 MTSL

TBS 15Adamiak, Ben6 25.21 MTSL

HSC 17Wilder, Kobe M7 25.37 MTSL

YCAD 16Simerson, Dakota8 25.74 MTSL

SYS 15Gladka, Daniel9 25.81 MTSL

MD 15Finney, Logan L10 26.33 MTSL

KCSC 17Mansfield, Devon M11 26.75 MTSL

OST 16Cesal, Kyle12 26.84 MTSL

COHOS 15Liebrock, Kaden13 26.85 MTSL

YCAD 15Simerson, Nick14 27.13

GG 17DeFeyter, Samuel15 27.42

 
#64  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Meet Record: 26.72 2011R Nehemia Mork

Q130.59

Q236.29

MTSL41.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PIR-R 12Lawlor, Kallen1 29.83 Q1

MD 12Soderberg, Eli G2 30.02 Q1

ALMA 12Sytsema, Ryan3 32.71 Q2

KCSC 12Gibbert, Noah J4 33.24 Q2

SYD 12Rivera, Duncan J5 38.91 MTSL

HSC 12Smar, Luke M6 40.36 MTSL

CSST 12MacKenzie, Gordon7 45.79   7.0

SJSL 11Fromson, Josh A8 46.98   5.0

 
#65  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Fly

Meet Record: 1:01.72 1976R Andrea Wolf

Q11:02.99

Q21:08.89

MTSL1:17.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAY 14Darbee, Kaylene L1 1:03.25 Q2

29.90 33.35

HSC 13Dunn, Isabel M2 1:04.76 Q2

30.22 34.54

HSC 13Glaser, Alyssa C3 1:07.02 Q2

30.80 36.22

SCAT 14Innerebner, Julie4 1:10.12 MTSL

31.16 38.96

SSS 14DeBolt, Brooke R5 1:12.22 MTSL

32.65 39.57

MD 14Coyer, Naomi J6 1:12.32 MTSL

33.29 39.03

PIR-R 14Besteman, Brooklyn7 1:12.59 MTSL

32.47 40.12

SHARK 14Sutton, Autumn8 1:12.64 MTSL

33.11 39.53

MD 14York, Kailee A9 1:13.59 MTSL

33.16 40.43

YCAD 13Leesch, Brianna10 1:15.26 MTSL

33.29 41.97

SYD 13Allard, Veronica M11 1:15.89 MTSL

33.15 42.74

 
#66  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Fly

Meet Record: 55.70 2017R Andrew Innerebner

Q159.79

Q21:08.29

MTSL1:17.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MD 14Bacigalupo, Thomas J1 1:00.05 Q2

28.31 31.74

BAY 14Woods, Andrew M2 1:00.15 Q2

28.29 31.86

SYD 13Wuerdemann, Jack O3 1:09.76 MTSL

31.37 38.39

COHOS 13Oetman, Braden4 1:12.06 MTSL

33.05 39.01

BAY 13Dowd, Connor A5 1:16.82 MTSL

34.75 42.07

 
#67  Girls 15-18 100 Yard Fly

Meet Record: 59.39 2016R Catherine Voisin

Q11:00.29

Q21:08.89

MTSL1:16.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSC 15Glaser, Alexis N1 1:04.97 Q2

29.56 35.41

TBS 16Suszek, Rachel L2 1:07.01 Q2

30.42 36.59

SSS 15Hines, Claire M3 1:10.95 MTSL

31.97 38.98

MD 16Haag, Abby4 1:12.08 MTSL

33.83 38.25

BAY 16Dowd, Hailey K5 1:13.30 MTSL

31.97 41.33

SSS 17Kurchak, Savanna R6 1:17.90   9.0

32.45 45.45

GG 15Eastman, Madison N7 1:18.68   7.0

35.19 43.49

 
#68  Boys 15-18 100 Yard Fly

Meet Record: 54.74 2013R Vaughn Holmes

Q154.69

Q21:08.29

MTSL1:16.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GG 18Pecoraro, Gabriele1 51.43R Q1

23.99 27.44

SCAT 16Innerebner, Andrew J2 55.68 Q2

26.07 29.61

HSC 18Bemben, Alex T3 59.02 Q2

27.03 31.99

GG 16Bennett, Ryne4 1:02.74 Q2

29.34 33.40

TBS 18Hightower, Luke B5 1:04.88 Q2

29.63 35.25

MD 15Finney, Logan L6 1:06.16 Q2

30.57 35.59

CSST 16Walz, Jacob7 1:14.31 MTSL

32.32 41.99

 
#69  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Free

Meet Record: 54.64 2011R Nehemia Mork

Q159.99

Q21:09.19

MTSL1:13.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PIR-R 12Lawlor, Kallen1 58.83 Q1

27.46 31.37

PIR-R 12Arbic, Evan M2 1:04.57 Q2

29.57 35.00

MD 11Buck, Sam B3 1:14.16   12.0

36.65 37.51

OST 11Binger, Blake4 1:14.42   11.0

36.18 38.24

SCAT 11Dragan, Riley5 1:14.82   10.0

36.15 38.67

SCAT 11Corbiere, Aidan6 1:14.89   9.0

36.53 38.36

TIGSH 11Harris, Cole7 1:18.44   7.0

36.70 41.74

 
#70  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Free

Meet Record: 54.33 2016R Claire Newman

Q156.59

Q258.59

MTSL1:06.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KCSC 13Snyder, Sophie E1 55.72 Q1

26.79 28.93

SYS 14Lapine, Gwendolynn J*2 57.95 Q2

27.74 30.21

BAY 13Begres, Belle A*2 57.95 Q2

27.82 30.13
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Hosted by Midland Dolphins Swim Team, Sanction #: MIAP1819089

Saginaw Valley State University Pool

Results
(#70  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Free)

BAY 14Banning, Ella J4 58.93 MTSL

27.55 31.38

SYS 14Nickleberry, Tina R5 59.81 MTSL

27.76 32.05

BAY 13Leasure, Olivia B6 1:00.30 MTSL

28.98 31.32

HSC 14Wilder, Annabelle Z7 1:00.82 MTSL

29.78 31.04

SCAT 14Innerebner, Julie8 1:01.63 MTSL

29.46 32.17

MD 14Sower, Sophia A9 1:02.03 MTSL

30.14 31.89

BAY 14Moeller, Brooke A10 1:03.23 MTSL

29.48 33.75

SHARK 14Sutton, Autumn11 1:03.77 MTSL

29.88 33.89

MD 14Behm, Mia G12 1:04.26 MTSL

31.73 32.53

SYS 13Porter, Jayden13 1:04.83 MTSL

31.00 33.83

HSC 13Baker, Josie A14 1:05.06 MTSL

31.11 33.95

SSS 14Kurchak, Sareena M15 1:05.09 MTSL

31.34 33.75

MD 14Miller, Allie J16 1:05.19 MTSL

31.05 34.14

BAY 13Fisher, Lola J17 1:05.74 MTSL

31.44 34.30

SYD 13Frost, Kaylie J18 1:06.09

31.72 34.37

MD 14Bornsen, Mariah L19 1:07.04

31.99 35.05

OST 14Usher, Lily20 1:08.00

31.83 36.17

MD 14Matthews, Amelia21 1:09.05

32.99 36.06

COHOS 13Grover, Sophie22 1:10.70

34.10 36.60

OST 14Ardelean, Claire23 1:19.82

36.88 42.94

 
#71  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Free

Meet Record: 50.22 2002R Jon LaRocque

Q153.79

Q258.09

MTSL1:05.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TBS 14Heraghty, Liam C1 53.65 Q1

26.10 27.55

SYS 14Fleming, Micah2 55.25 Q2

26.88 28.37

MD 14Gaal, Will L3 57.10 Q2

27.46 29.64

MD 14Bacigalupo, Tyler A4 57.26 Q2

27.58 29.68

SYD 13Wuerdemann, Jack O5 57.99 Q2

28.55 29.44

BAY 14Brindley, Boston P6 58.09 Q2

27.46 30.63

TBS 14Dargis, Andrew7 59.10 MTSL

28.31 30.79

MD 13Velez, Nathan D8 59.26 MTSL

28.35 30.91

MD 14Courier, Nic R9 59.62 MTSL

28.30 31.32

OST 14Binger, Alex10 1:01.19 MTSL

29.34 31.85

BAY 14Gorney, Abraham A11 1:01.71 MTSL

29.62 32.09

BAY 13Dowd, Connor A12 1:02.76 MTSL

30.09 32.67

BAY 14MACHESO, TY K13 1:03.13 MTSL

29.67 33.46

OSC 14Rayburn, Axel14 1:03.17 MTSL

29.45 33.72

SHARK 14Booms, Mike15 1:04.19 MTSL

30.32 33.87

COHOS 13Oetman, Braden16 1:07.97

32.66 35.31

 
#72  Girls 15-18 100 Yard Free

Meet Record: 53.01 2002R Lindsey Brown

Q154.49

Q258.59

MTSL1:05.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAY 16Lytle, Hannah C1 55.55 Q2

26.35 29.20

BAY 15Yantz, Ella M2 55.62 Q2

26.01 29.61

SCAT 16Hildebrand, Anna3 56.62 Q2

27.08 29.54

TBS 16Suszek, Rachel L4 57.17 Q2

27.52 29.65

SYS 15Fleming, Hannah M5 58.34 Q2

27.62 30.72

SSS 15Ahleman, Mady A6 58.81 MTSL

27.94 30.87

MD 15Thackery, Mackenzie M7 59.38 MTSL

28.58 30.80

ALMA 17Collins-Pfeiffer, Rebecca8 1:00.97 MTSL

29.42 31.55

HSC 17Cameron, Victoria L9 1:01.09 MTSL

29.31 31.78

GG 16Geyer, Avery10 1:01.28 MTSL

29.98 31.30

YCAD 17Bartholomew, Grace11 1:01.44 MTSL

29.49 31.95

SSS 15Hines, Claire M12 1:01.97 MTSL

29.32 32.65

GG 16James, Maizy13 1:02.12 MTSL

29.75 32.37

GG 15Reynolds, Rebecca14 1:03.33 MTSL

30.89 32.44

HSC 15Campbell, Laurel A15 1:04.22 MTSL

30.66 33.56

SSS 17Kurchak, Savanna R16 1:04.42 MTSL

30.21 34.21

MD 15Powell, Emma R17 1:05.10

1:05.10

YCAD 16Leonard, Grace18 1:09.37

33.86 35.51

BAY 15Vos, Ashlyn O19 1:09.65

33.22 36.43

 
#73  Boys 15-18 100 Yard Free

Meet Record: 48.84 2017R Leevi Olson

Q149.79

Q258.09

MTSL1:04.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GG 18Pecoraro, Gabriele1 46.95R Q1

22.70 24.25

SSS 16Lezotte, TY A2 53.09 Q2

25.48 27.61

TBS 18Hightower, Luke B3 54.18 Q2

26.22 27.96

GG 17Lopes, Gui4 54.89 Q2

26.63 28.26

SHARK 17Sutton, Colby5 55.04 Q2

26.02 29.02

HSC 17Wilder, Kobe M6 55.88 Q2

26.06 29.82

TBS 15Adamiak, Ben7 55.97 Q2

27.12 28.85

SYS 15Gladka, Daniel8 56.78 Q2

26.96 29.82

SYS 15Gladka, Andrew9 56.88 Q2

27.55 29.33

YCAD 16Simerson, Dakota10 58.49 MTSL

27.48 31.01

KCSC 17Mansfield, Devon M11 1:00.86 MTSL

28.94 31.92

GG 17DeFeyter, Samuel12 1:02.18 MTSL

28.85 33.33

ALMA 15Budiyono, Vincent13 1:02.56 MTSL

30.28 32.28
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2019 MIAP MTSL CHAMPIONSHIP MEET - 2/24/2019

Hosted by Midland Dolphins Swim Team, Sanction #: MIAP1819089

Saginaw Valley State University Pool

Results
 
#74  Girls 13-14 500 Yard Free

Meet Record: 5:13.25 1987R Kristy Heydanek

Q15:25.19

Q25:47.39

MTSL6:30.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAY 14Schlitt, Saree A1 5:21.08 Q1

29.22 31.72 32.2432.35

32.88 32.98 32.79 32.62

32.61 31.67

ALMA 13Hubble, Claire2 5:45.56 Q2

31.40 34.16 35.8534.97

35.97 34.91 35.27 35.62

34.44 32.97

ALMA 13Brooks, Ciara3 6:04.78 MTSL

32.17 35.41 37.4136.72

37.15 37.42 37.31 37.89

38.10 35.20

MD 14Barnard, Ashlynn G4 6:05.19 MTSL

31.89 35.50 38.6037.34

35.60 37.40 38.31 38.13

37.41 35.01

MD 14Dingman, Emma L5 6:10.13 MTSL

32.74 36.16 37.7237.37

38.03 38.38 38.17 38.36

37.63 35.57

HSC 14Novak, Megan M6 6:19.40 MTSL

32.73 36.36 37.4936.96

38.66 39.47 39.74 41.12

39.86 37.01

MD 14Gray, Katherine E7 6:21.68 MTSL

33.69 37.29 39.0038.42

39.22 39.12 39.24 39.41

39.00 37.29

 
#75  Boys 13-14 500 Yard Free

Meet Record: 5:02.15 1982R Tom Wolfe

Q15:15.19

Q25:47.79

MTSL6:20.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MD 14Bacigalupo, Thomas J1 5:31.64 Q2

29.15 32.47 34.4933.25

34.41 34.37 34.13 34.63

33.45 31.29

SYS 14Fleming, Micah2 5:47.36 Q2

29.52 34.13 35.8335.58

35.18 35.29 35.28 35.80

35.35 35.40

ALMA 13Chiodini, Jack3 6:00.14 MTSL

31.73 35.06 36.9636.63

37.17 37.35 37.38 37.05

37.01 33.80

SJSL 13Longoria, Preston M4 6:08.16 MTSL

33.18 37.01 37.7537.57

36.99 37.93 38.50 37.03

37.36 34.84

 
#76  Girls 15-18 500 Yard Free

Meet Record: 5:15.87 2013R Rosalie Yockey

Q15:15.59

Q25:47.39

MTSL6:40.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MD 15Thackery, Mackenzie M1 5:39.82 Q2

29.92 32.75 34.8833.77

35.06 34.72 34.51 34.61

34.92 34.68

GG 16Geyer, Avery2 6:00.10 MTSL

31.94 34.44 36.3335.73

36.96 37.37 37.05 37.13

37.18 35.97

MD 16Haag, Abby3 6:06.19 MTSL

33.81 36.80 37.8637.60

37.77 37.14 37.03 37.43

35.65 35.10

BAY 15Miller, Grace A4 6:07.49 MTSL

33.64 36.74 37.8137.46

37.86 37.50 37.34 37.09

36.73 35.32

BAY 16Hilderbrand, Madalynn L5 6:11.72 MTSL

32.99 36.08 37.7337.12

37.59 37.63 38.27 38.40

38.49 37.42

BAY 15Dockett, Jessica N6 6:12.97 MTSL

33.78 36.99 37.5537.81

38.16 38.83 38.35 38.18

37.30 36.02

BAY 16Dowd, Hailey K7 6:18.93 MTSL

32.17 36.05 38.1038.16

38.33 38.76 39.28 40.64

37.11 40.33

MD 15Humburg, Abby M8 6:30.31 MTSL

33.81 37.88 40.2638.96

40.60 39.82 40.06 40.15

40.04 38.73

SSS 15Lincoln, Meg N9 6:34.25 MTSL

34.56 38.48 39.9839.88

40.31 41.02 40.44 40.13

40.16 39.29

MD 16Brooks, Jaime J10 6:39.60 MTSL

36.84 39.29 40.0441.58

40.63 41.03 41.38 40.40

40.51 37.90

 
#77  Boys 15-18 500 Yard Free

Meet Record: 4:54.35 1995R Dan Batchelor

Q14:56.79

Q25:47.79

MTSL6:30.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CSST 16Walz, Jacob1 6:15.46 MTSL

30.98 36.28 39.3639.06

39.71 38.73 38.84 39.53

39.42 33.55

CSST 16Gardner, Jacob2 6:15.47 MTSL

29.85 36.31 38.6338.53

38.71 38.60 39.14 39.49

39.14 37.07

GG 17DeFeyter, Samuel3 6:17.07 MTSL

30.41 35.26 39.2337.16

1:19.17 40.56 39.48 38.57

37.23

 
#78  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Back

Meet Record: 29.17 2014R Kendrick Villalon

Q132.09

Q237.09

MTSL39.50

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MD 12Soderberg, Eli G1 31.53 Q1

BAY 11Brindley, Greyson C2 35.23 Q2

ALMA 12Sytsema, Ryan3 36.19 Q2

MD 12Hudack, Andy J4 36.50 Q2

SHARK 12Sutton, Wyatt5 37.86 MTSL

SYD 12Rouleau, Gavin W6 38.32 MTSL

ALMA 12Thomas, Aaron7 38.61 MTSL

HSC 12Lipchik, Johnny S8 38.69 MTSL

YCAD 11Crowe, Keegan9 39.45 MTSL

PIR-R 11McDowell, Keith10 39.47 MTSL

HSC 12Lipchik, Adam W11 39.56   2.0

 
#79  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Back

Meet Record: 1:00.91 2007R Olivia Schultz

Q11:02.79

Q21:08.99

MTSL1:17.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSS 14Maison, Sierra B1 1:00.72R Q1

29.48 31.24

BAY 14Banning, Ella J2 1:03.63 Q2

30.53 33.10

SCAT 14Arbic, Joanne3 1:06.43 Q2

32.42 34.01

HSC 13Dunn, Isabel M4 1:08.64 Q2

33.31 35.33

SSS 14DeBolt, Brooke R5 1:09.41 MTSL

33.91 35.50

SCAT 13Gallagher, Cassandra6 1:10.07 MTSL

34.15 35.92
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2019 MIAP MTSL CHAMPIONSHIP MEET - 2/24/2019

Hosted by Midland Dolphins Swim Team, Sanction #: MIAP1819089

Saginaw Valley State University Pool

Results
(#79  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Back)

PIR-R 14Besteman, Brooklyn7 1:10.11 MTSL

34.01 36.10

BAY 14Engelberts, Ryann K8 1:11.28 MTSL

34.57 36.71

MD 14Miller, Allie J9 1:12.36 MTSL

35.13 37.23

HSC 14Pawlick, Laura S10 1:12.55 MTSL

35.88 36.67

SYD 13Allard, Veronica M11 1:14.02 MTSL

34.00 40.02

MD 14Gray, Katherine E12 1:14.16 MTSL

36.02 38.14

YCAD 13Boland, Ella13 1:14.72 MTSL

37.09 37.63

MD 14Sower, Sophia A14 1:15.59 MTSL

37.30 38.29

SYD 13Frost, Kaylie J15 1:16.77 MTSL

36.57 40.20

MD 14York, Kailee A16 1:17.45

37.05 40.40

SHARK 13Wood, Hanna17 1:18.57

37.11 41.46

 
#80  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Back

Meet Record: 56.00 2017R Andrew Innerebner

Q11:00.89

Q21:11.09

MTSL1:16.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TBS 14Heraghty, Liam C1 1:02.06 Q2

30.22 31.84

HSC 13Cabana, William E2 1:02.30 Q2

30.43 31.87

KCSC 14Clapp, Ian R3 1:02.81 Q2

30.73 32.08

MD 14Courier, Nic R4 1:04.15 Q2

31.24 32.91

MD 13Velez, Nathan D5 1:09.38 Q2

33.96 35.42

YCAD 13Lucas, Jack6 1:15.13 MTSL

36.46 38.67

BAY 14Gorney, Abraham A--- DQ

33.71 37.42

 
#81  Girls 15-18 100 Yard Back

Meet Record: 59.98 2011R Carrie-Lyne Smole

Q11:00.79

Q21:08.99

MTSL1:20.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAY 16Wesolek, Delaney J1 1:01.43 Q2

29.66 31.77

SSS 15Ahleman, Mady A2 1:02.33 Q2

30.28 32.05

BAY 15Haag, Katie G3 1:04.55 Q2

31.00 33.55

HSC 15Glaser, Alexis N4 1:05.11 Q2

31.76 33.35

SCAT 16Hildebrand, Anna5 1:08.76 Q2

32.98 35.78

HSC 15Deegan, Ella J6 1:09.69 MTSL

BAY 16Hilderbrand, Madalynn L7 1:11.66 MTSL

35.51 36.15

HSC 17Chamberlin, Lucille A8 1:11.91 MTSL

33.91 38.00

YCAD 17Lang, Juli-Ann9 1:11.93 MTSL

34.20 37.73

GG 16James, Maizy10 1:12.77 MTSL

34.76 38.01

MD 15Powell, Emma R11 1:13.43 MTSL

BAY 15Dockett, Jessica N12 1:15.40 MTSL

37.24 38.16

HSC 15Bishop, Katie E13 1:15.80 MTSL

37.28 38.52

HSC 15Beigle, Tori M14 1:15.82 MTSL

37.04 38.78

YCAD 16Leonard, Grace15 1:15.91 MTSL

37.46 38.45

TBS 18Weaver, Abbigale16 1:16.04 MTSL

35.73 40.31

SSS 15Lincoln, Meg N17 1:16.92 MTSL

37.59 39.33

SHARK 16Daskam, Pearl M18 1:17.57 MTSL

37.17 40.40

BAY 15Vos, Ashlyn O19 1:17.75 MTSL

38.44 39.31

BAY 16Kruskie, Jordan M20 1:18.13 MTSL

38.64 39.49

MD 15Hoefer, Natalie M--- DQ

37.01 40.18

 
#82  Boys 15-18 100 Yard Back

Meet Record: 57.06 2012R Kyle Shomin

Q156.69

Q21:11.09

MTSL1:16.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SCAT 16Innerebner, Andrew J1 56.33R Q1

27.00 29.33

SSS 16Lezotte, TY A2 59.84 Q2

29.29 30.55

GG 17Lopes, Gui3 1:03.05 Q2

30.63 32.42

GG 16Bennett, Ryne4 1:05.13 Q2

31.90 33.23

YCAD 16Simerson, Dakota5 1:10.17 Q2

ALMA 15Budiyono, Vincent6 1:13.00 MTSL

36.61 36.39

YCAD 15Simerson, Nick7 1:18.34   7.0

1:18.34

 
#83  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Meet Record: 32.26 1993R Jeremy Mikolajezak

Q136.09

Q241.99

MTSL44.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KCSC 12Gibbert, Noah J1 33.45 Q1

HSC 12Lipchik, Adam W2 41.57 Q2

BAY 12Lijewski, Carter T3 41.67 Q2

SYD 12Rouleau, Gavin W4 44.06   11.0

OSC 12Price, Stephen5 44.14   10.0

 
#84  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Meet Record: 1:08.97 1987R Keri Reynolds

Q11:12.09

Q21:18.89

MTSL1:24.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSC 13Glaser, Alyssa C1 1:09.59 Q1

32.46 37.13

SSS 14Maison, Sierra B2 1:10.58 Q1

33.57 37.01

BAY 14Darbee, Kaylene L3 1:15.24 Q2

35.52 39.72

HSC 14Wilder, Annabelle Z4 1:17.82 Q2

37.01 40.81

ALMA 13Hubble, Claire5 1:18.17 Q2

37.10 41.07

SYS 14Nickleberry, Tina R6 1:19.67 MTSL

36.81 42.86

SSS 14DeBolt, Brooke R7 1:20.02 MTSL

38.19 41.83

BAY 13Fisher, Lola J8 1:22.65 MTSL

39.30 43.35

OST 14Brainerd, Amanda9 1:22.72 MTSL

39.45 43.27

SHARK 13Joslyn, Emma10 1:23.58 MTSL

39.08 44.50

HSC 14Swiger, Kylie A11 1:23.76 MTSL

39.86 43.90

BAY 14Moeller, Brooke A12 1:24.08   1.0

39.66 44.42

SCAT 13Gallagher, Cassandra13 1:24.81

39.77 45.04

SSS 14Kurchak, Sareena M14 1:25.98

40.52 45.46

MD 14Behm, Mia G15 1:26.43

41.63 44.80

OST 13Voss, Sophie16 1:32.10

42.61 49.49
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2019 MIAP MTSL CHAMPIONSHIP MEET - 2/24/2019

Hosted by Midland Dolphins Swim Team, Sanction #: MIAP1819089

Saginaw Valley State University Pool

Results
 
#85  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Meet Record: 1:01.99 2008R Tyler Piotrowski

Q11:08.79

Q21:18.49

MTSL1:23.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAY 14Woods, Andrew M1 1:06.99 Q1

31.44 35.55

KCSC 14Gibbert, Caleb M2 1:13.21 Q2

33.66 39.55

ALMA 13Chiodini, Jack3 1:17.91 Q2

37.18 40.73

BAY 14Brindley, Boston P4 1:18.98 MTSL

36.07 42.91

MD 14Bacigalupo, Tyler A5 1:19.72 MTSL

37.89 41.83

SHARK 14Booms, Mike6 1:20.74 MTSL

37.06 43.68

 
#86  Girls 15-18 100 Yard Breast

Meet Record: 1:08.24 2012R Hannah Loesch

Q11:10.09

Q21:18.89

MTSL1:27.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSS 16Ratajczak, Emily R1 1:14.49 Q2

35.27 39.22

YCAD 17Bartholomew, Grace2 1:22.56 MTSL

39.67 42.89

HSC 16O'Neill, Jacque R3 1:22.87 MTSL

39.25 43.62

MD 15Triebel, Allyson4 1:23.24 MTSL

39.63 43.61

HSC 17Chamberlin, Lucille A5 1:24.19 MTSL

40.32 43.87

GG 15Reynolds, Rebecca6 1:24.38 MTSL

39.90 44.48

GG 15Eastman, Madison N7 1:24.58 MTSL

40.15 44.43

HSC 15Drayer, Jordan E8 1:24.86 MTSL

39.61 45.25

GG 17Elenz, Caitlyn9 1:26.26 MTSL

40.07 46.19

MD 15Humburg, Abby M10 1:26.49 MTSL

40.72 45.77

YCAD 17Lang, Juli-Ann11 1:30.99   2.0

 
#87  Boys 15-18 100 Yard Breast

Meet Record: 1:02.41 2017R Leevi Olson

Q11:02.99

Q21:18.49

MTSL1:22.00

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSC 18Bemben, Alex T1 1:07.40 Q2

31.47 35.93

HSC 17Wilder, Kobe M2 1:10.03 Q2

33.88 36.15

GG 17Lopes, Gui3 1:14.33 Q2

35.75 38.58

TBS 15Adamiak, Ben4 1:15.79 Q2

35.74 40.05

OST 16Cesal, Kyle5 1:16.05 Q2

36.04 40.01

CSST 16Dyer, Gavin6 1:16.37 Q2

36.22 40.15

COHOS 15Liebrock, Kaden--- DQ

34.70 39.46

 
#88  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 1:48.82 1992R Flint YMCA

Q11:56.99

Q22:17.39

  Team Relay Finals Time

AHSC1 2:19.13   32.0

Franseth, Cosmo 12 Lipchik, Johnny S 12

Lipchik, Adam W 12 Smar, Luke M 12

36.28 33.86 33.4935.50

 
#89  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 1:44.15 2016R Midland Dolphins

M Tessin, S Konovalenko, A Jensen, C Newman

Q11:48.79

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABAY1 1:46.89 Q1

Begres, Belle A 13 Banning, Ella J 14

Schlitt, Saree A 14 Leasure, Olivia B 13

26.52 27.33 26.8626.18

AHSC2 1:51.13   26.0

Pawlick, Laura S 14 Dunn, Isabel M 13

Novak, Megan M 14 Wilder, Annabelle Z 14

28.29 28.62 27.0227.20

ASCAT3 1:51.33   24.0

Innerebner, Julie 14 Woodard, Gabrielle S 13

Gallagher, Cassandra 13 Arbic, Joanne 14

27.37 31.18 24.6528.13

AMD4 1:52.02   22.0

Sower, Sophia A 14 Dingman, Emma L 14

Barnard, Ashlynn G 14 Hacker, Mya 14

27.52 28.85 27.5928.06

AOST5 2:01.95   20.0

Usher, Lily 14 Voss, Sophie 13

Grinnell, Kate 13 Brainerd, Amanda 14

34.47 28.85 30.1628.47

 
#90  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 1:38.82 1978R Ann Arbor YMCA

Q11:45.79

  Team Relay Finals Time

ATBS1 1:50.15   32.0

Heraghty, Liam C 14 Short, John 13

McQuarrie, Garet 13 Dargis, Andrew 14

24.68 29.17 41.2815.02

AKCSC2 1:50.51   26.0

Gibbert, Caleb M 14 Gooden, Samuel L 14

Gibbert, Noah J 12 Clapp, Ian R 14

29.78 26.19 26.2928.25

 
#91  Girls 15-18 200 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 1:43.19 1992R Saginaw YMCA

Q11:44.99

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABAY1 1:41.28R Q1

Lytle, Hannah C 16 Yantz, Ella M 15

Wesolek, Delaney J 16 Haag, Katie G 15

24.89 24.94 26.5424.91

ASSS2 1:48.69   26.0

Maison, Sierra B 14 Kurchak, Savanna R 17

Ratajczak, Emily R 16 Ahleman, Mady A 15

26.06 27.91 26.8327.89

AHSC3 1:57.94   24.0

Campbell, Laurel A 15 O'Neill, Jacque R 16

Drayer, Jordan E 15 Cameron, Victoria L 17

29.02 31.80 27.1729.95

ATBS4 1:58.08   22.0

Hightower, Rachel 16 Cosbitt, Meghan 17

Weaver, Abbigale 18 Suszek, Rachel L 16

34.91 26.20 25.7331.24

AGG5 1:58.68   20.0

James, Maizy 16 Elenz, Caitlyn 17

Hella, Kylie 13 Geyer, Avery 16

28.65 32.33 28.6829.02

BBAY--- x1:59.23

Dowd, Hailey K 16 Hilderbrand, Madalynn L 16

Miller, Grace A 15 Dockett, Jessica N 15

29.4531.46

 
#92  Boys 15-18 200 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 1:35.45 1995R SCAT

Q11:40.19

  Team Relay Finals Time

AGG1 1:39.33 Q1

Bennett, Ryne 16 DeFeyter, Samuel 17

Lopes, Gui 17 Pecoraro, Gabriele 18

25.24 27.59 20.9825.52

ACSST2 2:00.05   26.0

Gardner, Jacob 16 Dyer, Gavin 16

Bondy, Andrew 15 MacKenzie, Gordon 12

28.55 25.33 34.9431.23

ASCAT3 2:00.10   24.0

Bendickson, Christopher 14 Dragan, Riley 11

Corbiere, Aidan 11 Innerebner, Andrew J 16

28.81 35.74 19.3636.19

 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 204

1. Midland Dolphins 1422

2. Hammerhead Swim Club 1046
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2019 MIAP MTSL CHAMPIONSHIP MEET - 2/24/2019

Hosted by Midland Dolphins Swim Team, Sanction #: MIAP1819089

Saginaw Valley State University Pool

Results
(Combined Team Scores)

3. Bay City Aquatics Club 772.5

4. Gaylord Gators 716

5. Sunrise Side Swim Club 524.5

6. Charlevoix Stingray Swim Team 440

7. Owosso Sea Turtles 369

8. Sault Competitive Aquatics 345

9. Soo Y Dolphins 332

10. Rudyard Piranhas 275

11. Alma 239

12. Thunder Bay Schooners 232

13. Kalkaska Cruisers Swim Club 207

14. Saginaw YMCA Sharks 172.5

15. Caro Tiger Shark 171.5

16. YMCA Cadillac Currents 152

17. St Johns Sea Lions 138

18. Oscoda 82

19. Chesaning Coho Swim Club 52

20. Charlotte Tiger Sharks 34

21. Ogemaw Angelfish Swim Club 4


